

f
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 407 OF 2003
Item No.32Court NO.2

SECTION XIIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition No.407/2003 in SLP(Civil)No.17252/2001

V.VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

J. SAYAMA SUNDARA RAO

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)
Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha is not a member.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER